Updated 062518-BR www.elitescreens.com
 Model Number Diag. Size
Aspect
Ratio
View Width
(A)
Frame Length
(A1)

(B1)
Bottom of
Frame to
Ground Max.
(B1)
Frame Max
Height (B2)
(B3)
Overall Leg
Height (B4)
Support Leg
Length (C)
Frame
Thickness
(C1)
OMS100H2PLUS 100" 16:9 87.0 92.9 89.6 3.0 48.8 5.5 52.8 107.5 40.9 84.6 * 1.3
OMS120H2PLUS 120" 16:9 104.3 110.2 107.2 3.0 58.7 6.3 59.4 124.0 41.7 106.3 * 1.3
OMS135H2PLUS 135" 16:9 117.7 123.6 120.3 3.0 66.1 5.9 41.3 124.8 40.9 106.3 47.2 1.3
OMS145H2PLUS 145" 16:9 126.4 132.3 128.9 3.0 70.9 9.1 56.3 137.0 40.9 124.0 59.1 1.3
OMS180H2PLUS 180" 16:9 156.7 162.6 159.4 3.0 88.2 6.5 65.6 159.6 40.9 124.0 59.1 1.3
OMS200H2PLUS 200" 16:9 174.0 179.9 176.8 3.0 97.6 4.5 45.9 149.4 40.9 124.0 59.1 1.3
OMS100H2PLUS 100" 16:9 2210 2360 2275 75 1240 140 1341 2731 1040 2150 * 32
OMS120H2PLUS 120" 16:9 2650 2800 2723 75 1490 160 1509 3150 1060 2700 * 32
OMS135H2PLUS 135" 16:9 2990 3140 3055 75 1680 150 1049 3170 1040 2700 1200 32
OMS145H2PLUS 145" 16:9 3210 3360 3275 75 1800 231 1430 3480 1040 3150 1500 32